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Annual Organizational Meeting 

 

President, Peggy Wolff 
Clerk, Carol Normandin 

Member, Jim Kelly 
Member, Dee Perry 
Member, Jan Vickers 

 

Board of Education 
2020 Regular Meeting Schedule 

 
 

Open session begins at 6:00 p.m.  
Agendas are posted on the District website at LBUSD Board Meeting Dates 

 

Meetings are held at the Laguna Beach Unified School District 
550 Blumont St., Laguna Beach 92651 

 
 

Day and Date Meeting Type 
Thursday, January 16 Business Meeting 
Tuesday, January 28 Recognition Event – LBHS Library 

(joint meeting with the City has been 
postponed)  - updated January 16, 2020 

Thursday, February 13 Business Meeting 
Thursday, March 12 
Wednesday, March 11 

Business Meeting 
updated January 16, 2020 

Thursday, March 26 Study Session–Canceled updated March 20, 2020 
Thursday, April 16 Business Meeting 
Thursday, May 7 Study Session–Canceled updated April 13, 2020 
Thursday, May 21 Business Meeting 
Thursday, June 4 Business Meeting 
Thursday,  June 18 Business Meeting 
Thursday,  July 23 Business Meeting 
Thursday, August 20 Business Meeting 
Thursday, September 3 Business Meeting 
Thursday, September 17 Study Session 
Thursday, October 8 Business Meeting 
Thursday, October 22 Study Session 
Thursday, November 19 Business Meeting 
Thursday, December 17 Business Meeting and Annual 

Organizational Meeting 
 

https://www.lbusd.org/page.cfm?p=981

